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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	 
	 
	1
	2
“Spread the Word to End the Word”
Annual Day of Awareness
 
 
	3
Commissioner’s Proclamation of IDD Awareness Month
	4
 
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
Pledge to Show Respect to Everyone: Wear Blue & Gray
	12

	13
	14
	15
GCHS –MH/ID/EI
Subcommittee Mtg of the Advisory Board
	16
	17
HCQU training-Executive functioning 10-12
 
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
     
	25
 
    GOOD FRIDAY
	26

	27
 
 HAPPY EASTER!
	28
 
Benefits Panel Presentation
1:00 pm-3:00 pm
 
	29
 
	30
	31 Greene ARC Open House—10-2
Celebration of Everyday Lives
“We’re Going to Disney!”
	 
	 




“Spread the Word to End the Word” is an on-going effort to raise the consciousness of society about the dehumanizing and hurful effects of the word “retard(ed)” and encourage people to pledge to stop using the R-word.  The campaign is a starting point toward creating more accepting attitudes and communities for all people.  Language affects attitudes and attitudes affect actions. Pledge today to use respectful, people-first language.  Visit www.r-word.org  for more information! 
 
3/3/16 –Greene County Commissioners declare March as Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities Awareness month.  The proclamation offers advocates of developmental disabilities an opportunity to educate the public, policymakers and other system professionals about the challenges that come with intellectual disabilities. The proclamation also recognizes the thousands of service providers that support individuals with intellectual disabilities to lead full and productive lives within society.  Greene County IDD Program will recognize a program participant for outstanding achievements during the Commissioner’s meeting at 10:00 am.
 
3/11/16—Pledge to Show Respect to Everyone: Wear Blue & Gray.  Greene County Human Services will wear blue and gray with Pledge Stickers in honor of “Spread the Word to End the Word”
 
3/15—Subcommittee meeting of the Greene County Human Services Advisory Board: Mental Health, Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities, & Early Intervention Programs meet at 4:15 the 2nd Tuesday of each month.  This is a meeting for committee members only.
 
3/17– GCHS IDD Program will host a cross-systems training presented by APS Healthcare HCQU on Executive Functioning from 10a-12p at the Ft.Jackson Bldg. This training will explain executive function skills, explores the effects of impairment of those skills, and offers strategies for supporting executive functioning in people with ID/DD.
 
3/28– Benefits Panel presentation 1pm-3pm at GCHS Fort Jackson Bldg.  Presenters from 4 areas of benefits to include Medicare/Medicaid, Medical Assistance, Social Security benefits, and the Affordable Care Act will present information about each program.
 
3/31-Greene ARC will host an open house at their facliities from 10am-2pm providing information about each of their programs 
 
3/31-GCHS IDD Program will host an annual “Celebration of Everyday Lives” at Greene County Fairgrounds.  Attendees will enjoy dinner, music, & dancing to a Disney theme this year.  This event is for program participants of Greene County waiver programs only and their support staff. 
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